
$WAIA Document c701"- 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address)
Webb County Detoxification Facility
1300 Chicago Sttcet
Laredo TX ?80:10

OWNER: (Name and ad&'ess)
Webb County, Texas
1000 Houston St
Laredo TX 78041

CONTRACT INFORMATION:

Contract For: General Construction
Date:

ARGHITECT: Q,[atna and addt'ess)
Redline Architecture, LLC
1119 Flores, Suite 200
Laredo TX 78040

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION

Change Order Number: 003
Date: llll512023

CONTRACTOR: Q{ame and adih'css)

Quantcorp Conskuction LLC
6548 Springfield Ave Suite 101

Laredo TX 78Ml

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOTLOWS:

(nset't a detailcd desctiption oJ'the change and, iJ'applicable, dttach or reJbrence speciJic axhibits. Also includa agreed upon ddjustments
a m' i h u t a h I e to exe c u t e d C ons h'u c ti on C h ange l)ir ec tites. )
TIME CHANGE ORDER

- Time delays fbr exterior paint due to existing wall moisture inliltration. Quantcorp Construction, LLC. has provided several

options to fix the walls during the construction of the project for review zrnd approval. The ac,tivities for the exterior paint bid
scopo aro on-hold until further dfuection.

- Original completion date 4/2512023
- New completion date due to STC Doors delays 7/2A12023
- IT works change order approval 10130/2023

- New approximately oompletion date upon further dilection of the 4th system that is being proposed and under review (CO#5

exterior wall moisture prevention) l/712024
- New approximately complction date upon filther direction of the roof system that is being proposed and under review
(CO#6 Astec System) 112512024

The new completion date is bascd on Dec lst 2023 starting date (No rain days includcd or sny other constraints l'or
perl'orming the works).

NOTE:ThenewcompletiondatewillstaltuponapprovalofthischangeorderandapprovalofCO#5 &CO#6onlyforthe
exterior walls and roof scope of work.

Subtotal $0.00
Overhead 5% $0.00
Profit 10% $0.00
Bond 2.5% $0.00

Toul $0.00

1,7'73,682.00

38,909.96
I,812,591.96

0.00
1,8 t2,59 r.96

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Conffact Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract

AlADocumentGTO1-2017.Copyrlght@'1979, 1987,2000,2001 and2017.All rightsreservod."TheAmorlcanlnstituteofArchitects,""Amerlcanlnstltuteof
Archit6ots,' "AlA,' the AIA Logo, and "AlA Contract Documents' are trademarks of The American lnstilute of Architects. This document was produoed at 13:51:22 

1E'l an'1111512O23 under Order No.4104240423 which explres on 0310412A24, is not for resale, is llcensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in

accordance with the AIA Contract Documentso Terms of Servioe. To roport copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.
User Notes: (3B9ADA31)

The original Conttact Sum was
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders
The Conu'act Sum prior to this Change Order was
Thc Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Ordel in lhc amount of
Thc new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time willbe increased by Eighty-seven (87) days.

The new rlate of Substantial Completion willbe 112512024



Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Confiactor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

ARCIIFECT (Firnr name) OWNER (Firntnanre)

SIONATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

a
DATE DATE

AlADocumentGTDl-2017.CopyrightO1979, 1987,2000,2001 and2017.All rightsreserved."TheAmericanlnstituteofArchitects,""Americanlnstituteof
Architects," "AlA," the AIA Logo, and "AlA Contract Documents' dre trademarks of The American lnstitute of Architects. This document was produced al 13:51:22
ET on 1 1/15/2023 under Order No.4104240423 which expires on 0310412024, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in
accordance wilh the AIA Conlract Documenlso Terms of Service. To report copyright vlolations, e-mall docinfo@alacontracts.com.
User Notes: (3B9ADA31)

2


